Europacup Austria

Results: ILCA 6 / Men

Scores take into account 1 discard

RRS 2021-2024 Appendix A - Low Points
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HUN
CZE
AUT
CZE
AUT
UKR
AUT
CYP
SRB
CZE
ITA
Sul
AUT
CZE
SRB
CZE
SRB
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CRO
AUT
AUT
LIE
AUT

Sailno
222529
223824
220367
215857
222890
211111
222250
212658
220617
221634
216988
218701
223864
216804
211083
216799
210074
214776
222011
208489
199024
221125
208486
208499
192489
184169
215877
190568
168779

Name

HEDER Benedek, Male, U19, Spartacus VE
VALENTA Jan, Male, U19, CERE

KASPER Maximilian, Male, U19, YCP
PRIKRYL Jeremias, Male, U19, LSK
MAYRBERGER Maximilian, Male, U19, YCP
RUKHLIN Bohdan, Male, U21, SHUSM
SCHWAB Anton, Male, U17, SCK
ZOUBOVSKI Feodor, Male, U19, CISC
ZAKIC Nenad, Male, U19, JK Palic

BELIK Jan, Male, U19, JK Sokolav

SIEBERT Peter, Male, U19, TU SP

KELLER Lars, Male, U17, YCA

FIGO Maximilian, Male, U17, UYCNf

FALC Federico, Male, U19, CERE

DABIC Pavle, Male, U19, NK PALILULA
KLIMA Ondrej, Male, U19, YC DOSKY
MILOVANOVIC Relja, Male, U19, JK GEMAX
SCHWERDTNER-WEBER Lukas, Male, U17, SCT
HOLL Jorg, Male, SAF

WENTH Lorenz, Male, U19, UYCNs
FITZINGER Max, Male, UYCNf
RUCKENSTEINER Andreas, Male, UYCAS
FOERSTER Friedrich, Male, YCBb
GFOLLNER Florian, Male, UYCAS

SPISIC Patrik, Male, U19, JK JUGO

EISERT Clemens, Male, U19, SC AMS
SCHWERDTNER-WEBER Phiipp, Male, U17, SCT
MEHSER Florian, Male, U21, BSC

WEBER Mario, Male, SCT

Scoring penalties are as follows:

SRB

210074

MILOVANOVIC Relja

ZW Sail Regatta Scoring program, 5.06.03.00
© 2018-2024, Gerhard Bouma, NL
© 1986-2017, Leo Eggink, NL

Points 1 2 3 4 5
40 1 1 1 1_-15
80 3_-10 2 2 1
140 5 2 5_~9 2
160_—8 4 3 3 6
230_~10 3 6 10 4
260 2 6_~0 8 10
260 7 9 7 _A4 3
260 6_-1 8 5 7
300 4 _~16 14 7 5
330_~-12 8 11 6 8
350 9 5 _~18 12 9
360 14 14 4 4 _70
490 _~21 13 13 11 12
540 15 17 9 _20 13
580 11 _-21 20 16 11
630 19 15 _-22 15 14
670 13 12* 25 17 16
68,0 23 7 25 13 _4fis
720 16 _—~7& 19 19 18
760 18 18 21 735 19
780 17 19 16 26 _fs
830_-25 25 15 22 21
880 26 20 _-27 25 17

90,0 _dfic dnc 12 18 dns
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22/dﬁ§ dns dns

107,0_~dff dns 17 dnf dns

114,0

27

27/d1§ dns dns

race 2: 12, 18 --> 21 points, arb
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For info about ZW: https://www.zw-scoring.nl
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